112 Maratona BTT de Arganil

Arganil - 08.07.2018
Org.: BTT Serra do Agor

Campeonato Regional XCM - Masters 45 Masc.

Ctrls Tempo

Class. Dorsal

10 453
20 455
30 457
40 456
50 459
DNF 458
DNF 454
DNF 460
DNF 452
DNF 451

Nome

Antoénio José Gomes Marques

Nuno Alexandre Da Silva Correia

Pedro Cardoso
Jorge Manuel Faria Ferreira
Luis Sousa

Rui Daniel Da Silva Doutor
Rui Ventura

Paulo Matias

Pedro Miguel Francisco

Jodo Manuel Lourengo Gomes

Equipa
TRANSFOR-FATIMABTT
Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
Love Tiles

Casa do Povo de Abrunheira
Individual

TREPANELAS

BLACKBULLS/CLUBE
CONDEIXA/CNI/NEUTURA

Individual
ACCM BTTEAM

20km Almeirim Restaurante o

Forno

3

W W w w

8TT1T
NI

SN

03:11:21
03:15:12
03:17:19
03:18:46
03:30:21
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Dif. 1°

00:00:00
00:03:50
00:05:57
00:07:24
00:18:59
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